ADDENDUM TO DEALER DEPUTY AGREEMENT

Addendum No. 1

Inv	Inventory				
De	Dealer Deputy will receive an increase of inventory to 200				
De	aler Deputy	must provide a new l	oond in the increased amount of \$	400,000.00	
De	Dealer Deputy seeks to decrease its inventory to				
De	aler Deputy	may submit a new bo	ond in the decreased amount of \$		
De	Dealer Deputy Representatives/Subagents [Commissioners Court Approval Not Required]				
Ad	lditions-	Name	Address	Position	
Re	movals-	Name	Address	Position	
Lo	Location Change				
De	Dealer Deputy has changed locations:				
Fre	om:		To:		
DN	DMV General Distinguishing Number (GDN) Change				
GE	ON Change	From:	To:		
Ot	her Amendn	nent:			

Date:

Approved by the Collin County Commissioners Court on FEBRUARY Co 2023

01/17/2023

Chris Hill, County Judge

Collin County, Texas

Date: